376-475 Plus Radius Kilometers $ 220.00 each way, 
   or total cost of commercial transportation  

from home town to jobsite  

No travel shall be payable under this Article if the Client provides transportation to the work 
site and return.  

On jobs beyond the four hundred and seventy-six (476) road kilometers initial and terminal 
travel amounts will be mutually agreed between the Union and the employer to a maximum 
of $330.00 each way or total cost of commercial transportation from home town to jobsite. 

N M A - P R O V I N C E  O F  N E W F O U N D L A N D  A N D  L A B R A D O R   2 0 1 7 - 2 0 2 0  P A G E  12 O F  24